09600117888

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, , ,
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·
· ·
$m_{12} + \alpha$
OK to Coned
, , ,

Office Use Only



400162964814

. **400162964814** 12/03/03--01044--005 **125.00

S. HAWKES

EXAMINER



December 4, 2009

LUZ ELENA FARACHE 17786 LAKE AZURE WAY BOCA RATON, FL 33496

SUBJECT: J.F. LLC

Ref. Number: W09000052934

We have received your document for J.F. LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6955.

Letter Number: 409A00037233

Suzanne Hawkes Regulatory Specialist II

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJE	ECT:	J.F. LLC
	Name of Limited	Liability Company
The end	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:
		ENA FARACHE
	,	auto di l'Oscil
	F	Pirm/Company
	17786 LA	KE AZURE WAY
		Address
-		ATON FL, 33496 State and Zip Code
_	COLLUML	@BELLSOUTH.NET future annual report notification)
For furt	ther information concerning this matter, please of	
	LUZ ELENA FARACHE Name of Person	at (
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount:	
] \$125.6	00 Filing Fee \$\int \\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

FROM :F FILL GROUP CORP

FAX NO. :5614514103

Dec. 11 2009 9:49AM P2

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name:
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Jo F. MYKO NOS RESTAURANT LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
17786 LAKE AZURE WAY BOCA RATON FL. 33496	17786 LAKE AZURE WAY BOCA RATON FL, 33496

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

F.	FILL	GROUP	CORPORATION	
•	•	Na	me	
	<u>17</u> 7	786 LAKE	AZURE WAY	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
BC	CA RA	ON 3348	96 FL	
		City, Stat	te, and Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

From:Victor Lerro Co

561 995 7551

12/11/2009 12:27 #304 P.004/004

FROM : F FILL GROUP CORP

FAX NO. :5614514103

Dec. 11 2009 9:50AM P3

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managi	na Mamhau	Name and Address:	SECRETAL TALLAHAS
MOKM - Managi	ng Member		ASS.
MGRM		LUZ ELENA FARACHE	<u> </u>
		17786 LAKE AZURE WAY	75
		BOCA RATON FL. 33496	92
MGRM		ABUZER YARDIMCI	5 m
		6897 SW 18 TH STREET	
		BOCA RATON FL. 33433	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
•			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Use attachment if n	ecessary)		
`		date of filing: 11/27/09	(OPTION)
LE V: Effective date fective date	e, if other than the	date of filing:	(OPTION
LE V: Effective date fective date	e, if other than the		•
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed days after the date	e, if other than the the date must b		•
LE V: Effective date fective date	e, if other than the the date must b		•
LE V: Effective date fective date date days after the date REOUIRED SIGN	e, if other than the the date must bof filing.) ATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than i	live business de
LE V: Effective date fective date date days after the date REOUIRED SIGN	e, if other than the the date must be of filing.) ATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than the specific and cannot be specifically and cannot be specific and cannot be specifically and cannot be specific and cannot be specifically and cannot be specifically and cannot be specific and cannot be specific and cannot be specifically and cannot be specifically and cannot be specific and cannot be specific and cannot be specific and cannot be specifically and cannot be specificall	ive business de
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	e, if other than the the date must be of filing.) ATURE: gnature of a member accordance with se	e specific and cannot be more than in the spec	ive business de
LE V: Effective date fective date days after the date REOUIRED SIGN	e, if other than the the date must be of filing.) ATURE: gnature of a member accordance with se	e specific and cannot be more than in the spec	ive business de
LE V: Effective date fective date days after the date REOUIRED SIGN	e, if other than the the date must be of filing.) ATURE: gnature of a member a accordance with see if this document cons at the facts stated he	e specific and cannot be more than the specific and cannot be more than the specific and cannot be more than the control of a more than an authorized representative of a more true an affirmation under the penalties of the rein are true.) UZ ELENA FARACHE	ive business de
LE V: Effective date fective date days after the date REOUIRED SIGN	e, if other than the the date must be of filing.) ATURE: gnature of a member a accordance with see if this document cons at the facts stated he	e specific and cannot be more than it is a specific and cannot be more than it	ive business de